
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Preston Steel Brodee Burt 5:00pm Must Scott Brimhall Sherm Hadley

6:30pm Must Fletcher Roberts Ken Bird 6:30pm Must Brodee Burt Fletcher Roberts

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Kelly Egan Josh Barber 5:00pm Must Kelly Egan John Connors

6:30pm Must John Connors Jason Streiff 6:30pm Must Ken Bird Jason Streiff

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Sherm Hadley Ryan Hunt 5:00pm Must Ken Bird Brodee Burt

6:30pm Must Jessie Pond Scott Brimhall 6:30pm Must Jason Streiff Fletcher Roberts

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Jessie Pond Josh Barber 5:00pm Must Preston Steel Jessie Pond

6:30pm Must Ryan Hunt Preston Steel 6:30pm Must Ryan Hunt Kelly Egan

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Josh Barber Sherm Hadley 5:00pm Must Brodee Burt Jason Streiff

6:30pm Must Scott Brimhall John Connors 6:30pm Must Preston Steel Ken Bird

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must John Connors Ryan Hunt 5:00pm Must Josh Barber Scott Brimhall

6:30pm Must Fletcher Roberts Josh Barber 6:30pm Must Sherm Hadley John Connors

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Jason Streiff Jessie Pond 5:00pm Must Fletcher Roberts Kelly Egan

6:30pm Must Brodee Burt Scott Brimhall 6:30pm Must Jessie Pond Ryan Hunt

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Kelly Egan Preston Steel 5:00pm Must John Connors Jessie Pond

6:30pm Must Sherm Hadley Ken Bird 6:30pm Must Jason Streiff Kelly Egan

Week 3

With registration you will receive one Bee's ticket voucher

Additional tickets can be purchased at the Park's and Rec
Office (720 West 100 North) at a discounted rate 

Mustang Field

Bronco Field

Thursday, April 28, 2016

Bronco Field

Mustang Schedule

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Bronco Field

Thursday, April 14, 2016

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Bronco Field

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Mustang Field

Week 1

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Farmington Elem Baseball Fields 200 West 200 SouthGames Located at:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Mustang Field

Week 2

Week 4

Friday, April 29, 2016

Friday, April 22, 2016

Mustang Field

Bronco Field

Friday, April 15, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Mustang Field

Bronco Field

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

Bronco Field

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

Mustang Field

Thursday, May 05, 2016

WEEK 5-8 ON THE NEXT PAGE!

Mustang Field Mustang Field

Bronco Field

Friday, May 06, 2016



Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Scott Brimhall Ken Bird 5:00pm Must Brodee Burt Jessie Pond

6:30pm Must Josh Barber Preston Steel 6:30pm Must Ken Bird Kelly Egan

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Fletcher Roberts Sherm Hadley 5:00pm Must Ken Bird John Connors

6:30pm Must Ryan Hunt Brodee Burt 6:30pm Must Ryan Hunt Jason Streiff

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must John Connors Preston Steel 5:00pm Must Kelly Egan Sherm Hadley

6:30pm Must Scott Brimhall Fletcher Roberts 6:30pm Must Preston Steel Scott Brimhall

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Sherm Hadley Jason Streiff 5:00pm Must Jessie Pond Fletcher Roberts

6:30pm Must Josh Barber Ryan Hunt 6:30pm Must Brodee Burt Josh Barber

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Sherm Hadley Brodee Burt 5:00pm Must John Connors Brodee Burt

6:30pm Must Ryan Hunt Scott Brimhall 6:30pm Must Jason Streiff Josh Barber

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Josh Barber Ken Bird 5:00pm Must Ken Bird Ryan Hunt

6:30pm Must Kelly Egan Jessie Pond 6:30pm Must Jessie Pond Sherm Hadley

Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Jason Streiff Preston Steel

6:30pm Must Fletcher Roberts John Connors

Time Court Home Visitor

5:00pm Must Scott Brimhall Kelly Egan

6:30pm Must Preston Steel Fletcher Roberts

Friday, May 20, 2016

Mustang Field

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Bronco Field

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Mustang Field

Friday, May 13, 2016

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Bronco Field

Friday, May 27, 2016

Mustang Field

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Mustang Field

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Bronco Field

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Bronco Field

Mustang Field

Bronco Field

Week 7

Week 5 Week 6

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Bronco Field

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Bronco Field

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Mustang Field

Week 8

Mustang Field

With registration you will receive one Bee's ticket voucher

Additional tickets can be purchased at the Park's and Rec
Office (720 West 100 North) at a discounted rate 

Wednesday, June 01, 2016




